BETTER PACKAGES, Inc.

BP555eSA
Electronic Tape Dispenser

110 volts, 50 Hz

Shown with TA2000 Tape Aerial Accessory

Better Packages, Inc.
P.O. Box 711
Shelton, CT 06484



BP555eSA Part List

Part Number Description

1 |E55503902 |BEZEL-BP555ESA

2 |E55500302 |MEMBRANE SWITCH PAD ASSY. ESA

3 |E55503100 |RIGHT COVER

4 |E55507101 |[SWITCH ASSY, 555E POWER

5 |E55503501 |TOP COVER ASSY.

6 |E55503401 |REAR COVER ASSY.

7 |E55507501 |MAGNETIC PROXIMITY SWITCH ASSY

8 |E55515500 |ENCODER

9 |E55506801 |SENSOR ASSY, 555E LENGTH

10 |[E55513201 |E555 BRUSH ASSY.

11 |E55503301 |TANK ASSY.

12 |E55515701 |HEATER PIVOT ASSY

13 |E55504401 |MOTOR BRACKET ASSY.

14 |E55509801 |ASSY, LIFT ROLLER BRACKET

15 |E55506000 |REAR PIVOT PIN

16 [E55509000 |SPRING, EXTENSION-SWIVEL ENDS

17 |E55503000 |LEFT COVER

18 |E55503700 |BOTTLE RETAINER

19 |E55503600 |WATER BOTTLE

20 |E55516001 |ASSEMBLY, BOTTLE CAP

21 |E55502301 |CONNECTOR PLATE ASSY.

22 |E55500101 |ASSY, E555 BD. AUTO, 115V

23 |E55506901 |SENSOR ASSY, 555E TAPE

24 |E55500701 |TOP HEATER ASSY.

25 |E55513600 |LOWER HEATER PLATE

26 [E55508401 |LINK, CUTTER LIFT CAM

27 |E55505101 |ROLLER ASSEMBLY

28 |E55503200 |TANK SHELF

29 |FM20BXK BLADE KIT

30 |E55501401 [SO;ENOID SHELF ASSY

31 |E55504901 |CUTTER YOKE ASSY.

32 |E55500501 |SOLENOID 115 VOLT

33 |E55505001 |BASKET ASSY. )

34 |ND116 MOTOR CHAIN, LOOP 13-3/4"

35 |E55505400 |FOOT, BP555S

36 |E55504801 |SOLENOID SHELF ASSY.

37 |E55502701 [IMPRINT ROLLER ASSY.

38 [SA10XXK FELT AND BRACKET KIT

39 |FM18 SHEAR GUIDE ROLLER

40 |E55505301 |IDLER ASSY.

41 |E55513701 |LOWER TAPE PLATE

42 |E55501800 |[UPPER TAPE GUIDE

43 |E55508301 |BAFFLE-SAFETY

44 [E55507700 |[CAM, CUTTER LIFT

45 |E55507401 [SPRING ASSY.

46 |[E55501901 |VERTICAL TIE PLATE ASSY

47 |E55502401 |(FEED WHEEL ASSY.

48 |E55507800 |LINK, CUTTER LIFT CAM

49 |ST1649 SCREW,6/32 X 1/2 PAN HD, PHIL

50 |E55506200 |HEATER KNOB

51 |E55507401 |[SPRING

52 |ST2344 MAGNETIC PROXIMITY SWITCH ASSY

53 |E55509801 |[BRACKET ASSY.

54 |ST2337 RETAINING RING




Hardware for BP555eSA

Part Number Description

E55501001 |LEFT FRAME ASSY.

E55506400 |SIDE GUIDE

E55507901 |CUTTERLIFT LEVER

E55508501 |LINK, CUTTERLIFT

E55509701 |CARTONS & INSERTS FOR E555E

K223B NUT, BOOT 1/4-20

K35A 1/32 WASHER 1/32

ND114 SPROCKET, MOTOR

ND114A FEED WHEEL SPROCKET

ND125 MOTOR BRACKET WASHER

SA10X FELT/BRACKET ASSY

ST190 CABLE TIE, 4™ LG TYPE:6.6

ST1949 SCREW, #10-24 X 3/8

ST2339 SCREW, #8 X 1/2, TYPE B

ST2341 FUSE, 4A,5MM X 20MM, SLO-BLO

ST2344 PERMANENT MAGNET, PLUG

ST2345 TRUARC RING, EXTERNAL, 3/8

ST2346 BUSHING, SNAP, .687™ID

ST2440 SCREW, 4-40 X 1/4 PHIL PAN HD

ST484 LINE CORD BELDON 17250

ST888 CABLE TIE MOUNT

SX49A WASHER .32 X 9/16 X 1/32

SX49B T7XWASHER, 9/16 X 1/64

TO256 SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 PAN HD, PHIL.

WK2 RET. RING

WK20 RETAINING RING

Part Number Description Model
E55500101  |Main Logic Board Assy. BP555eSA
E55500201 |Main Logic Board Assy. BP555eS
E55500102 |Main Logic Board Assy. BP555elA
E55500202 |Main Logic Board Assy. BP555elLA
E55500301 |Key Pad Assy. BP555eS
E55500302 [Key Pad Assy. BP555eSA
E55500303 |Key Pad Assy. BP555eL
E55500304 |[Key Pad Assy. BP555eLA
E55503901 |Bezel, Key Pad BP555eS
E55503902 [Bezel, Key Pad BP555eSA
E55503903 |Bezel, Key Pad BP555eL
E55503904 |Bezel, Key Pad BP555eLA






















